Rangliste Pokal

nach Serie: 6

Platz NR Mannschaft

1 77
2 66
3 70
4 57
5 61
6 91
7 58
8 81
9 73
10 71
11 74
12 76
13 63
14 92
15 82
16 80
17 68
18 83
19 69
20 89
21 88
22 85
23 65
24 86
25 62
26 90
27 75
28 72
29 79
30 87
31 59
32 64
33 67
34 84
35 60
36 78

Seite: 1/1

ISPA Dormagen |
Globetrotter Bremerhaven |
Misselbuben Oldenburg Il
Liner Buben 99 |

TUS Witten-Heven |

Die Tornados Il

Euroskat Winsen |

SSV Dimptener Hof |

Herz Sieben Schwerte |
Skat Team Berlin |
Stadthalle Winsener 8 Il
ISPA Friedrichshafen 05 |
Westrich Asse Baumholder
Schlossbuben Ossenberg
Hamburger Jungs |

Die Nordberliner |

Lucky Looser

SC Borken/Oberaula |

Herz Dame Aachen
Kiepenkerl Miinster Il
Euroskater Berlin Il
Strategie Biinde |

Euroskat Team Koln e.V. |
Harburger Skatfreunde |
Herz As Neumilnster |

SG Kreuzberger Buben / Mauerbriider
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter |
1. SSC Geislingen e.V. |
Skat Asse Goslar |
Ganseliesel Géttingen |
Griin WeiB Garbenheim

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Weddinger Luschen 87 |
SCD Eschborn e.V.

SC 79 Osterode I
Skatbuben Honnefeld Il

Ergebnis
37117
35238
35980
35552
34414
34446
35137
33880
33603
33383
35077
34070
32887
32674
32597
32568
31548
35100
33632
33238
33869
33776
32974
32642
32418
32099
32333
32260
31704
33182
31351
30005
31098
30220
29322
28862

Punkte
30:6
28:8
26:10
26:10
26:10
24:12
22:14
22:14
22:14
22:14
20:16
20:16
20:16
20:16
20:16
20:16
20:16
18:18
18:18
18:18
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
14:22
14:22
14:22
12:24
12:24
12:24
10:26
10:26
6:30
6:30



